

King County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2016	-0204	Version:	1			
Туре:	Motio	on		Stat	us:	Passed	
File created:	4/11/	2016		In co	ontrol:	Transportation, Economy, and En Committee	vironment
On agenda:				Fina	action:	5/16/2016	
Enactment date:	:			Ena	ctment #:	14641	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ann Martin, who resides in council district eight, to the King County parks levy citizens oversight board as the district eight representative.						
Sponsors:	Joe McDermott						
Indexes:	Appointments, Boards, levy, Parks and Recreation						
Code sections:							
	1. Motion 14641.pdf, 2. 2016-0204 legislative review form.pdf, 3. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2016-0204 Transmittal Letter.pdf, 5. 2016-0201-0292+0217_SR_ParkLevyOsight.docx						
Attachments:	Discl	osure Sta	atement, C.	Board Profi	le, D. Appoi	intment Letter, 4. 2016-0204 Transi	
Attachments:	Discl 2016	osure Sta	atement, C. 92+0217_S	Board Profi	le, D. Appoi	intment Letter, 4. 2016-0204 Transı x	
	Discl 2016	osure Sta -0201-02 Action By	atement, C. 92+0217_5 /	Board Profi	le, D. Appoi yOsight.doc Actio	intment Letter, 4. 2016-0204 Transı x on	mittal Letter.pdf, 5.
Date	Discl 2016 Ver.	osure Sta -0201-02 Action By Metropo Transpo	atement, C. 92+0217_5 /	Board Profi R_ParkLev ounty Coun	le, D. Appoi yOsight.doo Action cil Pas	intment Letter, 4. 2016-0204 Transı x on	mittal Letter.pdf, 5. Result
Date 5/16/2016	Discl 2016 Ver. 1	osure Sta -0201-02 Action By Metropo Transpo Environr	atement, C. 92+0217_S / litan King C rtation, Eco ment Comm	Board Profi R_ParkLev ounty Coun	le, D. Appol yOsight.doc Actio Icil Pas Rec	intment Letter, 4. 2016-0204 Transı x on sed	mittal Letter.pdf, 5. Result Pass

A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ann Martin, who resides

in council district eight, to the King County parks levy citizens oversight board as

the district eight representative.

BE IT MOVED by the Council of King County:

The county executive's appointment of Ann Martin, who resides in council district eight, to the King

County parks levy citizens oversight board as the district eight

representative, for the remainder of a six-year term to expire on December 31, 2020, is hereby confirmed.